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THERAPY, OTD
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PROGRAM DIRECTOR
Sharon Gartland (sgartland@wisc.edu), OTD, OTR

GRADUATE FACULTY
Karla Ausderau (kausderau@wisc.edu)

Dorothy Farrar-Edwards (dfedwards@wisc.edu)

Beth Fields (bfields2@wisc.edu)

Beth Larson (blarson@education.wisc.edu)

Kristen Pickett (kristen.pickett@wisc.edu)

Brittany Travers (btravers@wisc.edu)

INSTRUCTORS, PROGRAM STAFF,
AND FACULTY WEBSITES (HTTPS://
KINESIOLOGY.EDUCATION.WISC.EDU/OT/
PEOPLE/)
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